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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0829 Concurrent Resolution, By McConnell
Summary: Invitation to Governor Hodges to address Joint Session of General Assembly on January 16, 2002

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION INVITING HIS EXCELLENCY, JAMES H. HODGES, GOVERNOR OF THE STATE OF
SOUTH CAROLINA, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION AT 7:00 P.M. ON WEDNESDAY,
JANUARY 16, 2002, IN THE CHAMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES.

12/19/01
12/19/01
01/08/02
01/08/02
01/10/02
01/10/02
01/10/02
01/15/02
01/15/02
01/16/02
01/16/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations

Introduced SJ-39

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-39

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-9

Adopted, sent to House SJ-9

Introduced HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-5
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