South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 11:40:54 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0829 Concurrent Resolution, By McConnell

Summary: Invitation to Governor Hodges to address Joint Session of General Assembly on January 16, 2002
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION INVITING HIS EXCELLENCY, JAMES H. HODGES, GOVERNOR OF THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION AT 7:00 P.M. ON WEDNESDAY,

JANUARY 16, 2002, IN THE CHAMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES.

12/19/01	Senate	Prefiled
12/19/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations
01/08/02	Senate	Introduced SJ-39
01/08/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-39
01/10/02	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-9
01/10/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-9
01/10/02	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-9
01/15/02	House	Introduced HJ-8
01/15/02	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
01/16/02	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
01/16/02	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-5